

भारत सरकार Government of India

राष्ट्रीय अनुसूचित जनजाति आयोग National Commission for Scheduled Tribes

(A Constitutional Body under Article 338A of the Constitution of India)

F. No. 4/2/NCST/2014-Admn.

Dated:- 4-10-18

OFFICE ORDER

Miss Krishna, Junior Hindi Translator is posted in Hindi Section and RU-I with immediate effect until further orders.

2. This issues with approval of Competent Authority.

Assistant Director (Admn.)

Copy to:-

1. PA to Chairperson NCST, New Delhi.

2. PA to Vice-Chairperson, NCST, New Delhi.

3. PA to Members, (HKD), (HCV), (MCI), NCST, New Delhi.

A. Sr. PPS to Secretary, NCST, New Delhi.

5. PA to Joint Secretary, NCST, New Delhi. 4

6. Shri P.T. Jameskutty, Deputy Secretary, NCST, New Delhi.

7. Dr. Lalit Latta, Director, NCST, New Delhi.

8. Shri D.S. Kumbhare, Under Secretary, NCST, New Delbi-

9. Shri S.P. Meena, Assistant Director, (RU-II &Coord), NCST, New Delhi.

10. Shri Rajeshvar Kumar, Assistant Director (OL & RU-I), NCST, New Delhi.

11. Shri R.K. Dubey, Assistant Director (Admn. & DDO) NCST, New Delhi.

12. Miss Krishna, Junior Hindi Translator, NCST, New Delhi.

13. Office Order File.

14. NIC Cell.